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The Smart Home solution that makes your home smart

CANOPY Ø40 | h80

70mm

90mm

70mm

40mm

Plastic canopy kit matching the lamp color.

9.000.053
black
PLA (recyclable plastic)
Ø40 h80mm
2 years

Product features MADE IN ITALY
Code: 
Structure colors: 
Material:
Size:
Warrenty:


